Application for Rebel Booster Club Funding

The Rebel Booster Club will attempt to assist different groups within the Sanborn Central School with special projects and fundraising. Limits may be placed on the requests depending on funds available, and not all requests will necessarily be granted funding. The Board of Directors of the Rebel Booster Club will make the decision regarding granting these requests. All applicants will be notified of their decision on whether they receive funds or not within 30 days of receiving the request. The Rebel Booster Club receives most of the money it can return to students and activities through the memberships. Please encourage your family to become a member of the Rebel Booster Club. If you or your group wish to apply for funds from the Rebel Booster Club, please fill out this application.

Date of request.	
Name of organization, group or individual:	
Number of students that will benefit from this activity/project:	-
Dollar amount requested:	
Date funds needed by:	
Please explain in detail what the funds will be used for, giving as much information as possible.	
Name of coach/advisor of group, if applicable:	
Contact person for more information:	_

Sanborn Central School District Attention: Rebel Booster Club President 40405 SD Hwy 34 Forestburg, SD 57314

Please submit this completed application to:

Data of requests